
NPC WORLDWIDE MOLA CUP 
7月 22, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

#2. Women's Figure - Open (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Miyuki Yamada 1 1 1 1 1 3

#3. Women's Wellness - Open (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 3 Lisa Arai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Iguchi Mutsumi 2 2 2 2 2 6

#4. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Sayaka Nakahashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 9 Teruyo Yoshii 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 7 Minami Seki 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 8 Maria Simabuko 4 3 3 4 4 11

#5. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (8)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Ayari Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Kie Umezawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 10 Akiko Fujibuchi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 12 Misaki Murata 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 11 Saori Hiranuma 4 5 5 6 6 16
6 13 Yukiko Terao 6 6 6 5 5 17
7 8 Maria Simabuko 7 7 7 8 8 22
8 7 Minami Seki 8 8 8 7 7 23
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#6. Women's Bikini - Novice (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Mizukai Atsumi 3 1 1 1 1 3
2 19 Hiromi Nakajou 4 2 3 2 2 7
3 17 Satsuki Fujisawa 2 3 2 3 3 8
4 15 Ayari Watanabe 1 4 4 4 4 12
5 5 Sayaka Nakahashi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 20 Nagisa Ochiai 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 12 Misaki Murata 7 7 7 6 9 21
8 14 Kie Umezawa 8 8 9 8 7 24
9 11 Saori Hiranuma 9 9 8 9 8 26

#7. Women's Bikini - Local (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Asuka Isobe 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 12 Misaki Murata 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 9 Teruyo Yoshii 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 13 Yukiko Terao 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 21 Sumie Iizuka 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 4 Iguchi Mutsumi 6 6 6 6 6 18

#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Asuka Isobe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 10 Akiko Fujibuchi 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 13 Yukiko Terao 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 23 Miki Gohara 4 4 4 4 5 12
5 24 Rina Kimura 5 5 5 5 4 15
6 8 Maria Simabuko 7 6 6 6 7 19
7 21 Sumie Iizuka 6 7 7 7 6 20
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#9. Women's Bikini - Open (13)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Mizukai Atsumi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Satsuki Fujisawa 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 19 Hiromi Nakajou 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 26 Kana Yoshida 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 15 Ayari Watanabe 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 20 Nagisa Ochiai 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 10 Akiko Fujibuchi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 23 Miki Gohara 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 18 Nanae Kayahara 9 11 9 9 10 28

10 24 Rina Kimura 10 9 10 10 9 29
11 25 Yuuri Matsumoto 11 10 11 11 12 33
12 8 Maria Simabuko 12 12 12 12 11 36
13 27 Hamada Yui 13 13 13 13 13 39

#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 28 Sergio Alvarez Garcia 1 1 1 1 1 3

#11. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 28 Sergio Alvarez Garcia 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 29 Tatsuya Kaneta 2 2 2 2 2 6

#12. Men's Classic Physique - Open (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 31 Yuya Taji 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 30 Seiji Kokuma 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#13. Men's Physique - Local (15)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 35 Takuya Ikegami 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 33 Shotarou Hara 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 32 Tatsuki Aoyoshi 3 3 3 4 4 10
4 41 Tatsuki Ooshiro 4 5 4 5 3 13
5 42 Lenardo Sano 6 4 5 3 5 14
6 39 Ryuji Kuboya 5 6 6 7 6 18
7 44 Naoki Takenaka 8 7 7 6 7 21
8 37 Shinya Kajiyama 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 38 Kaoru Kaneko 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 36 Tomoyuki Iwai 10 10 10 12 12 32
11 34 Yuichi Hayashi 12 12 11 11 11 34
12 45 Kazuhiro Tokuda 11 13 12 13 10 36
13 43 Hayase Takano 13 11 13 10 13 37
14 40 Eisuke Makiuchi 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 46 Shota Yokochi 15 15 15 15 15 45
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#14. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (21)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 51 Ishii Kensuke 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 63 Takuma Suzuki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 58 Kaito Ohishi 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 61 Seima Shiraishi 4 5 3 5 3 12
5 65 Miyata Yuji 5 4 5 4 5 14
6 52 Takahiro Kimura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 54 Keita Kono 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 49 Katsuya Ikeda 8 8 8 14 8 24
9 57 Nguyen Van Nghia 9 9 9 12 10 28

10 60 Shota Sato 10 10 11 8 9 29
11 55 Aoki Masaki 11 11 10 10 11 32
12 48 Shota Fushinuki 13 12 12 13 14 38
13 66 Noguchi Yuki 12 13 13 16 13 39
14 59 Tomoya Sai 14 14 15 9 12 40
15 67 Haseba Yuudai 15 15 14 11 15 44
16 47 Kento Ebihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 50 Kanade Kashiwagi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 53 Masahiro Kobori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 56 Soma Masubuchi 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 62 Tsukasa Suto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 64 Kazuki Takano 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (17)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 39 Ryuji Kuboya 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 85 Kawano Yuichiro 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 68 Ryoei Akaiwa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 70 Shuya Futawatari 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 78 Yuta Matsushima 6 4 6 5 5 16
6 72 Ryuma Honda 5 6 5 6 6 17
7 75 Ryuichi Kato 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 74 Yuta Kasuya 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 76 Yuito Kawarai 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 80 Kenta Nagatsuka 10 11 10 13 10 31
11 81 Keiju Omori 11 10 11 10 11 32
12 71 Takuto Hamada 12 15 12 11 14 38
13 77 Takeuchi Kazuki 13 13 13 14 12 39
14 73 Satoshi Inaba 14 12 14 12 15 40
15 82 Hiroshi Takasaki 15 14 15 15 13 44
16 46 Shota Yokochi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 79 Uchida Motomune 16 16 16 16 16 48

#16. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (15)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 91 Tomohiko Inose 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 95 Kaito Kyuko 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 101 Naoto Yoshida 3 5 3 3 4 10
4 86 Yuhki Aiba 4 3 4 4 3 11
5 94 Yoshito Koike 5 4 5 5 5 15
6 102 Muromachi Yuki 6 7 6 9 6 19
7 87 Yuto Akabane 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 100 Toshiki Ueda 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 96 Tatsumi Miwa 9 9 9 7 9 27

10 99 Nishimura Shota 10 10 10 11 11 31
11 90 Shinya Hamaguchi 11 11 12 12 10 34
12 97 Keiichi Sawahata 12 12 11 10 12 35
13 88 Taiga Asahina 13 13 13 13 14 39
14 98 Ichimura Shinnosuke 14 14 14 14 13 42
15 89 Fuminori Chihara 15 15 15 15 15 45
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (20)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 107 Yoshinori Matsumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 58 Kaito Ohishi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 109 Ryuichiro Sato 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 106 Kenta Kizawa 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 85 Kawano Yuichiro 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 65 Miyata Yuji 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 43 Hayase Takano 7 7 8 7 8 22
8 110 Dai Takamatsu 8 8 7 9 7 23
9 104 Yuuya Ishii 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 97 Keiichi Sawahata 10 9 10 11 10 30
11 55 Aoki Masaki 11 12 11 8 12 34
12 34 Yuichi Hayashi 13 11 14 12 11 36
13 67 Haseba Yuudai 12 14 13 13 13 39
14 48 Shota Fushinuki 16 13 12 15 14 42
15 105 Kai Kinjo 14 15 15 16 15 45
16 59 Tomoya Sai 15 16 16 14 16 47
16 40 Eisuke Makiuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 46 Shota Yokochi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 103 Keita Hiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 108 Takahashi Mineto 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (22)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 119 Shinsuke Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 112 Takaaki Hashimoto 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 32 Tatsuki Aoyoshi 3 2 4 3 3 9
4 113 Mikihiro Hosobori 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 96 Tatsumi Miwa 5 5 5 6 6 16
6 86 Yuhki Aiba 6 6 6 5 5 17
7 117 Kenta Sato 7 7 8 7 8 22
8 116 Taku Oshima 8 8 7 8 7 23
9 101 Naoto Yoshida 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 118 Kentarou Seki Guchi 12 11 9 10 10 31
11 37 Shinya Kajiyama 10 12 11 11 11 33
12 121 Yuta Toyoda 11 10 12 12 12 35
13 90 Shinya Hamaguchi 13 13 13 14 13 39
14 99 Nishimura Shota 15 14 14 13 15 43
15 123 Ryo Yasuoka 14 15 15 15 14 44
16 81 Keiju Omori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 98 Ichimura Shinnosuke 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 111 Masafumi Hamano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 114 Tobita Kazuma 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 115 Yosiki Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 120 Yasuhiro Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Hikaru Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48

#19. Men's Physique - True Novice (10)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 127 Takahiro Koshimizu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 128 Ujiie Naoya 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 112 Takaaki Hashimoto 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 124 Kouta Isomae 4 4 3 5 4 12
5 129 Naoto Nishimura 5 5 6 4 6 16
6 97 Keiichi Sawahata 6 7 5 6 5 17
7 130 Masao Otani 7 6 8 7 7 21
8 125 Taku Kitajima 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 126 Ryota Kobayashi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 89 Fuminori Chihara 10 10 10 10 10 30
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#20. Men's Physique - Novice A (15)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 41 Tatsuki Ooshiro 2 1 2 1 1 4
2 51 Ishii Kensuke 1 2 1 2 2 5
3 131 Hiroki Kodama 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 63 Takuma Suzuki 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 135 Naoki Yanaoka 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 129 Naoto Nishimura 7 6 6 7 6 19
7 58 Kaito Ohishi 6 7 8 6 8 21
8 61 Seima Shiraishi 8 8 7 8 7 23
9 132 Nemoto Kounosuke 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 133 Murata Takuma 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 59 Tomoya Sai 13 12 11 11 11 34
12 36 Tomoyuki Iwai 12 11 13 13 12 37
13 53 Masahiro Kobori 15 13 12 12 13 38
14 126 Ryota Kobayashi 11 14 14 14 15 42
15 64 Kazuki Takano 14 15 15 15 14 44

#21. Men's Physique - Novice B (5)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 137 Yuuki Omori 1 1 1 3 1 3
2 136 Tokinaga Nojima 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 44 Naoki Takenaka 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 138 Yuya Watanabe 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 52 Takahiro Kimura 5 4 5 5 5 15
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice C (19)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 142 Yoshiki Hashimoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 146 Naruho Tada 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 85 Kawano Yuichiro 3 3 4 5 3 10
4 107 Yoshinori Matsumoto 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 109 Ryuichiro Sato 6 6 6 6 5 18
6 104 Yuuya Ishii 5 9 5 8 6 19
7 148 Naoya Yasui 8 5 8 3 7 20
8 38 Kaoru Kaneko 7 7 7 7 8 21
9 128 Ujiie Naoya 10 8 9 9 9 27

10 140 Shunya Ban 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 111 Masafumi Hamano 12 11 11 11 11 33
12 147 Tooru Takahashi 11 13 12 13 12 37
13 120 Yasuhiro Suzuki 15 12 13 12 14 39
14 123 Ryo Yasuoka 13 14 14 14 13 41
15 144 Kenji Nemoto 14 15 15 15 16 45
16 77 Takeuchi Kazuki 16 16 16 16 15 48
16 80 Kenta Nagatsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 143 Daigo Koki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 145 Otsuka Ryogo 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#23. Men's Physique - Novice D (16)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 151 Nishiuchi Taichi 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 30 Seiji Kokuma 2 2 2 4 2 6
3 42 Lenardo Sano 3 3 3 1 3 9
4 94 Yoshito Koike 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 152 Ikuma Watanabe 5 6 5 7 5 16
6 149 Satoru Kimura 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 154 Tomonori Yokoyama 8 8 7 6 7 22
8 37 Shinya Kajiyama 7 7 8 8 8 23
9 121 Yuta Toyoda 10 9 9 9 9 27

10 117 Kenta Sato 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 124 Kouta Isomae 11 12 12 12 11 35
12 116 Taku Oshima 12 13 11 13 12 37
13 150 Kai Ohnuma 13 14 13 11 13 39
14 115 Yosiki Kobayashi 14 11 14 14 14 42
15 57 Nguyen Van Nghia 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 153 Yuta Yasui 16 16 16 16 16 48

#24. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (12)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 155 Takayasu Kakuta 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 127 Takahiro Koshimizu 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 119 Shinsuke Suzuki 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 113 Mikihiro Hosobori 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 157 Hayato Oouchi 6 5 6 5 5 16
6 72 Ryuma Honda 5 7 5 7 6 18
7 158 Yukio Shimojo 7 6 8 6 7 20
8 75 Ryuichi Kato 9 8 7 8 8 24
9 147 Tooru Takahashi 8 9 9 9 10 27

10 45 Kazuhiro Tokuda 10 11 10 10 11 31
11 34 Yuichi Hayashi 11 10 11 11 9 32
12 89 Fuminori Chihara 12 12 12 12 12 36
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#25. Men's Physique - Open Class A (13)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 31 Yuya Taji 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 159 Toshiki Futami 3 3 2 2 2 7
3 33 Shotarou Hara 4 2 4 3 3 10
4 131 Hiroki Kodama 2 5 3 4 4 11
5 137 Yuuki Omori 5 4 5 6 6 16
6 51 Ishii Kensuke 7 6 6 7 5 19
7 136 Tokinaga Nojima 9 7 7 5 7 21
8 127 Takahiro Koshimizu 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 160 Seiya Higuchi 6 9 9 8 9 26

10 161 Kaname Matsuda 10 11 10 10 12 31
11 162 Shingo Matsuda 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 41 Tatsuki Ooshiro 12 12 12 12 10 36

#26. Men's Physique - Open Class B (13)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 171 Tatsuki Watanabe 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 165 Kouki Fujii 2 1 2 3 2 6
3 155 Takayasu Kakuta 3 3 3 2 4 9
4 35 Takuya Ikegami 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 167 Hitoshi Kodama 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 169 Kazunori Tanaka 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 146 Naruho Tada 8 7 7 8 7 22
8 170 Hiroaki Watanabe 7 8 8 9 8 24
9 168 Yuya Matsushita 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 148 Naoya Yasui 11 10 10 7 12 31
11 166 Haruka Hagimori 10 12 11 12 10 33
12 140 Shunya Ban 12 11 12 11 11 34
13 144 Kenji Nemoto 13 13 13 13 13 39
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#27. Men's Physique - Open Class C (11)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 172 Yoshiki Hosokawa 3 1 3 1 1 5
2 173 Shunya Suzuki 1 3 2 2 2 6
3 174 Sora Tsurumaki 2 4 1 3 4 9
4 42 Lenardo Sano 4 2 4 4 3 11
5 30 Seiji Kokuma 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 157 Hayato Oouchi 6 6 5 7 7 19
7 152 Ikuma Watanabe 7 7 7 6 6 20
8 37 Shinya Kajiyama 8 9 8 9 8 25
9 117 Kenta Sato 9 8 9 8 9 26

10 97 Keiichi Sawahata 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 57 Nguyen Van Nghia 11 11 11 11 11 33
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